Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Wilde - (826379) - Deepings SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.36
40.12
40.15
41.05
41.14
41.14
41.33
47.23
53.95
59.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.33
40.12
39.36
40.15
41.05
41.14
41.14
47.23
53.95

59.37

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

406
383
383
358
356
356
351
235
157

118

WA Pts

351
383
406
383
358
356
356
235
157
118

Round

I I T I T

I I I T

Round

I I T I T

I I I T

Date

13/01/19
24/03/19
14/01/18
09/07/17
01/07/17
02/07/17
06/04/19
02/07/16
18/01/15
14/07/13

Date

06/04/19
24/03/19
13/01/19
14/01/18
09/07/17
02/07/17
01/07/17
02/07/16
18/01/15
14/07/13

Meet

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Northampton 2017 Long Course Summer Festival
19th Netherlands Invitational Meet

19th Netherlands Invitational Meet

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
50m Netherlands Invitational Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Meet

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Northampton 2017 Long Course Summer Festival
19th Netherlands Invitational Meet

19th Netherlands Invitational Meet

50m Netherlands Invitational Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Sheffield
Eindhoven
Sheffield

Northampton

Venue

Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Sheffield

Northampton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings

Deepings

Deepings

Club Swam Under
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings
Deepings

Deepings

Deepings

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



