## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Emma Wilde - (826379) - Deepings SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.36	406	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Deepings	1
40.12	383	Н	24/03/19	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Deepings	3
40.15	383	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Deepings	1
41.05	358	Н	09/07/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Deepings	3
41.14	356	Н	01/07/17	19th Netherlands Invitational Meet	Eindhoven	Deepings	1
41.14	356		02/07/17	19th Netherlands Invitational Meet	Eindhoven	Deepings	1
41.33	351	Н	06/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Deepings	1
47.23	235	Н	02/07/16	50m Netherlands Invitational Meet	Eindhoven	Deepings	1
53.95	157	Н	18/01/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield		3
59.37	118	Н	14/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Deepings	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.33	351	Н	06/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Deepings	1
40.12	383	Н	24/03/19	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	Deepings	3
39.36	406	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Deepings	1
40.15	383	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Deepings	1
41.05	358	Н	09/07/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Deepings	3
41.14	356		02/07/17	19th Netherlands Invitational Meet	Eindhoven	Deepings	1
41.14	356	Н	01/07/17	19th Netherlands Invitational Meet	Eindhoven	Deepings	1
47.23	235	Н	02/07/16	50m Netherlands Invitational Meet	Eindhoven	Deepings	1
53.95	157	Н	18/01/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield		3
59.37	118	Н	14/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Deepings	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS